01 of 03Version 2010
Features
- Miniature size
- Radial leaded form
- Accurate fusing temperature
- Various temperature settings
- Current Rating: Up to 10Amp
- Products with Pb-free Terminations and RoHS compliant

03 of 03
How to Order
 
5M
 
A 10RFRU K

 Part Number
 Rated Power (W): 5M, 7M, 10M
 Thermal Cut-offs (Ω)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Thermal Cut-offs
A 109+1/-3°C
B 129±4°C
C 152±4°C
D 188+3/-1°C
E 226+1/-3°C
F 95+3/-0°C
G 110±4°C
H 126±4°C
N 130±4°C
M 145±4°C
 Package
Code Package
P Bulk
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
1R 1Ω
10R 10Ω
100R 100RΩ
1K 1000Ω
P

Code Resistance Value
FRU Metal Oxide type
Thermal Cut-offs
FKU Wirewound type
Thermal Cut-offs
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Tolerance (%)
J ±5%
K ±10%
Version 2010
FKU/FRU Thermal Cut-offs ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Thermal Cut-offs Resistors (FKU/FRU)